1 GKD 2023 Desk calendar and table decorative items wooden 3D
Premium Pentagonal shape design calendar big size unique corporate
gift for office decor (Made of Bamboo Wood Made in India Eco
Friendly) | B09VZ9CBL1 ( GKD000233-6in ) 
HSN:44111200

₹441.07 1 ₹441.07 12% IGST ₹52.93 ₹494.00

TOTAL: ₹52.93 ₹494.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Diya Stand Wooden Traditional Tulsi Chaura Design Deepam
Stand Handcrafted Diya Set For Pooja Decoration Items Rangoli
Decorations And Pooja Thali Decorative For Mandir And Temple Decor
(Pack Of 4) | B0BDG1ZJFV ( GKD000532-RD4 ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWsrHwsehcswxyOFN4RA4MtSteFeLxhea

Date & Time: 01/06/2023,
11:15:44 hrs

Invoice Value: 
699.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Piggy Bank Wooden Money Bank and Coin Box Gulak Money
Bank House Handicraft Good Luck for Money Savings Unique Gift and
Home Decor (Gullak Big Size Made in India) (Hut Shape Showpiece
Buddha) | B0B61D9YGD ( GKD000528 ) 
HSN:441112

₹170.54 1 ₹170.54 12% IGST ₹20.46 ₹191.00

TOTAL: ₹20.46 ₹191.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1EVaAcgzU5ZYKtYXAR1w

Date & Time: 01/06/2023, 11:09:33
hrs

Invoice Value: 
191.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonCredit

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Desk Organizer & Docking Station (6 in 1) with
Mobile Stand Gift for Him Gift for Husband Gift for Brother Table
Organizer (Bamboo) (Eco Friendly) | B0B7RJZCC8 ( GKD000531-BM )

HSN:441112

₹441.07 1 ₹441.07 12% IGST ₹52.93 ₹494.00

TOTAL: ₹52.93 ₹494.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer 2 Piece acrylic Pen Holder for table stylish crystal
clear pencil holder can be used as stationery organizer (premium
ladder design) (pack of 2) | B0C2YKCHCH ( GKD000542-P2 ) 
HSN:441112

₹133.04 1 ₹133.04 12% IGST ₹15.96 ₹149.00

TOTAL: ₹15.96 ₹149.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113aGuQ2sGkmQJhIa9vXFQ1J

Date & Time: 01/06/2023, 10:26:34
hrs Invoice Value: 

149.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 2bdpIU5ilmm1ApLtPWli
Date & Time: